SOUPS

ARGENTINSKA HOVEZi POLEVKA
POLEVKA Z HUMRA A KRABIHO MASA

STARTERS

BEEF EMPANADA
HOVEZi EMPANADA PODAVANA S MICHANYM ZELENYM
SALATEM A CHIMICHURRI

CHORIZO *0BSAHUJE VEPROVE
DOMACI ARGENTINSKA KORENENA KLOBASA
PODAVANA S MIiCHANYM ZELENYM SALATEM

SALCHICHA *0BSAHUJE VEPROVE
DOMACI ARGENTINSKA PIKANTNI KLOBASA
PODAVANA S MICHANYM ZELENYM SALATEM

PROVOLETA 3 3
GRILOVANY SYR PROVOLONE S RAJCATY A PRICHUTI OREGANA

PROVOLETA WITH CHORIZO *0BSAHUJE VEPROVE
GRILOVANY SYR PROVOLONE S RAJCATY A PRICHUTI
OREGANA S DOMACI ARGENTINSKOU KLOBASOU

250 K¢
350 K¢

250 K¢é

250 K¢

250 K¢

390 K¢

490 K¢

BEEF CARPACCIO / WAGYU BEEF CARPACCIO 390 K¢/ 690 K¢

HOVEZI CARPACCIO S RUKOLOU, PARMAZANEM, OLIVOVYM
OLEJEM A CITRONEM

JUMBO GREEN ASPARAGUS (IMPORTED)
NA PARE / GRILOVANY ZELENY CHREST A OLIVOVY OLE]

EL GAUCHO’S CHEF SELECTION

SALMON TARTARE
TATARAK Z LOSOSA, CIBULE, KAPARY, OLIVOVY OLE]J A CITRON
PODAVANY S TOUSTY A MICHANYM ZELENYM SALATEM

TUNA AND AVOCADO TARTARE

TATARAK Z TUNAKA, AVOKADO, KORIANDR, OLIVOVY OLEJ A CITRON

PODAVANY S TOUSTY A MICHANYM ZELENYM SALATEM

HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS
RESTOVANE HREBENATKY PODAVANE S BRAMBOROVOU KASI,
HUMRI KREMOVOU OMACKOU A JARNI CIBULKOU

GARLIC CHILI TIGER PRAWNS (spicY) 4./
TYGRI KREVETY NA CESNEKU, BiLEM VINE A CHILLI MASLOVA
OMACKA PODAVANE S TOUSTY

CARPACCIO FROM SPANISH RED SHRIMP
CARPACCIO ZE SPANELSKYCH CERVENYCH KREVET, OLIVOVY OLEJ,
sUL, PEPR A CITRON PODAVANE S TOASTY

FOIE GRAS
FOIE GRAS NA PANVI S BRAMBOROVOU KASI
A KARAMELIZOVANA JABLKA

JAMON IBERICO 70G JOSELITO

390 K¢

450 K¢

490 K¢

590 Ké

590 K¢

590 K¢é

790 K¢

1,490 K¢

JAMON IBERICO JE POVAZOVANA ZA NEJKVALITNEJS{ SUNKU NA SVETE.

JOSELITO GRAN RESERVA, 100% PRIRODNIi SUNKA, JE JEDINECNA.

MA PROTAHLY A STIHLY TVAR, JEJi VONAVE A JEMNE MASO SE LESKNE V
ODSTINECH OD RUZOVE PO PURPUROVE CERVENOU. POZNEJTE SPICKU

SPANELSKEHO KULINARSKEHO UMENI.

GOLDEN QUEEN CAVIAR (30G)

CENENY PRO SVOU VYNIKAJICi KVALITU, TMAVE
ZLATOHNEDOU BARVU, VYRAZNOU A ORECHOVE
KREMOVOU CHUT

KAVIAR 30G
TATARAK Z LOSOSA S KAVIAREM
BURRATA A KAVIAR

2,000 K¢
2,400 K¢
2,200 K¢

EL GAUCHO BEEF TARTARES

VSECHNY NASE HOVEZi TATARAKY JSOU SMES Z NASICH CTYR
DRUHU HOVEZIHO FILETU PODAVANE S HRANOLKY A TOUSTY

EL GAUCHO TARTARE WITH
GOLDEN QUEEN CAVIAR (30G)

CENENY PRO SVOU VYNIKAJICI KVALITU, TMAVE _
ZLATOHNEDOU BARVU, VYRAZNOU A ORECHOVE
KREMOVOU CHUT ’ )
RUCNE KRAJENY HOVEZ{ TATARAK S KAVIAREM,
OLIVOVYM OLEJEM, KAPARY, CIBULI, TABASCEM,
WORCESTER OMACKOU A KREPELCIM VAJICKEM

2,390 K¢

TRUFFLE TARTARE / DOUBLE TARTARE 590 Ké/ 1,180 K¢
RUCNE KRAJENY HOVEZ[{ TATARAK S OLIVOVYM

A M URBAN
OLEJEM, PARMAZANEM, URBANI BLACK LANYZOVOU °"°é®
PASTOU A KREPELCIM VAJICKEM TN

TRUFFLES

EL GAUCHO TARTARE / DOUBLE TARTARE 390 K¢ / 780 K¢

RUCNE KRAJENY HOVEZ[ TATARAK S OLIVOVYM OLEJEM,
KAPARY, CIBULI, TABASCEM, WORCESTER OMACKOU
A KREPELCIM VAJICKEM

EXTRA: CAVIAR 30G 2,000 K¢

SALADS

ARUGULA SALAD
RUKOLA S CIBULI, RAJCATY A PARMAZANEM
S BALZAMIKOVYM DRESINKEM

MIXED GREEN SALAD
SALAT, MRKEV, RAJCATA, CIBULE, PAPRIKA, REDKVICKY
S DOMACIM DRESINKEM

BURRATA AND CHERRY TOMATOES &89
SYR BURRATA, CHERRY RA_](EATKA S BALZAMIKOVYM DRESINKEM

TOMATO AND ONION SALAD &
RAJéATA, CIBULE, SYR FETA S OLIVOVYM OLEJEM A CITRONEM

BEETROOT SALAD
CERVENA REPA S RUKOLOU, VLASSKE ORECHY, OLIVOVY
OLEJ A SYR FETA S BALZAMIKOVYM DRESINKEM

AVOCADO SALAD
AVOKADO, SYR FETA, KUKURICE, CIBULE, RAJCATA,
OLIVOVY OLEJ A CITRON

GREEK SALAD &89
RA_]CATA, OKURKY, CIBULE, PAPRIKA, OLIVY,

SYR FETA S OLIVOVYM OLEJEM A CITRONEM

SZAESAR SALAD *OBSAHUJE ANCOVICKY
RIMSKY SALAT, KOUSKY KRUPAVE SLANINY, PARMAZAN,
BYLINKOVE KRUTONY S EL GAUCHO CAESAR DRESINKEM

CAESAR SALAT S KREVETAMI *0BSAHUJE ANCOVICKY

250 K¢

250 K¢é

450 K¢é

450 K¢

450 K¢é

450 K¢é

450 K¢

450 K¢

550 K¢

PASTAS

SPAGHETTI POMODORO
S RAJCATOVOU OMACKOU A PARMAZANEM

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO (spicy) 4/
S CESNEKEM, CHILLI PAPRICKAMI, OLIVOVYM OLEJEM,
PETRZELKOU A PARMAZANEM

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
SMES Z NASICH CTYR DRUHU HOVEZIHO MASA
S RAJCATOVOU OMACKOU A PARMAZANEM

TRUFFLE FETTUCCINE / SPAGHETTI
S HOUBAMI A KREMOVOU LANYZOVOU OMACKOU

FETTUCCINE / SPAGHETTI

S KREVETAMI (spicy) A/

S CESNEKEM, CHILLI PAPRICKAMI, OLIVOVYM OLEJEM,
PETRZELKOU A PARMAZANEM

390 K¢

390 K¢é

490 K¢

490 K¢

550 K¢é

EXTRA: BURRATA 290 Ké

NASKENUJTE ZDE PRO ZOBRAZENI
NASEHO MENU ONLINE VE VICE JAZYCIiCH
(ENGLISH | CZECH | SLOVAK | VIETNAMESE | THAI |
RUSSIAN | CHINESE | KOREAN | JAPANESE |
GERMAN | FRENCH | SPANISH)

2 EL GAUCHO
PASSWORD: 19@elgaucho

POKUD MATE NEJAKE POTRAVINOVE ALERGIE NEBO DIETNi POZADAVKY,
INFORMUJTE PROSIM NAS PERSONAL
VSECHNY CENY JSOU VCETNE DPH,

PRI POCTU 8 A VICE OSOB SE PRIPOCITAVA 10% PRIPLATEK ZA SERVIS

>
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- m— SIDE DISHES
k.‘ H 100 YEARS OF LEGENDARY BEEF
NASE USDA PRIME STEAKY JSOU Z CERTIFIKOVANEHO EKOLOGICKEHO SKOTU, 220 DNi KRMENEHO KUKURICI BEZ HORMONALNI HRANOLKY SKINNY 120 K¢é
UPRAVY (NHTC) A BALENO SPOLECNOSTI GREATER OMAHA PACKING CO, INC. . ; .
NASE JAPONSKE A5 MIYAZAKI WAGYU POCHAZ[ Z JAPONSKEHO CERNEHO SKOTU, KTERY JE CHOVAN VYHRADNE V PREFEKTURE MIYAZAKI, LANYZO,VE HRANQLKY 150 Ke
TA JE POVAZOVANA ZA JEDNOHO Z NEJLEPSICH PRODUCENTU HOVEZIHO MASA NA SVETE. SKOT PROCHAZI LETITOU PECI PRI KTERE JSOuU S PARMAZANEM A LANYZEM
DODRZOVANY PRISNE PREDPISY, SPECIALNI STRAVA A GENETICKY MONITORING, TAK ABY MASO ZISKALO VYJIMECNOU KVALITU , , .
A EXTREMNI MRAMOROVANT. BATATOVE HRANOLKY 150 K¢
NASE ARGENTINSKE HOVEZf MASO POCHAZ( ZE SKOTU CHOVANEHO A PASOUCIHO SE NA PASTVINACH REGIONU PAMPAS V ARGENTINE. z X
HOVEZi MASO JE BEZ PRIDANYCH HORMONU A ANTIBIOTIK, STEAKY TAK MAJI PRIROZENOU A LAHODNOU CHUT. GRATINOVANE BRAMBORY 200 KC
2A§E ASUS(;I'RALCSKE WAgYu JE Z%ECMICCNE JAgOSNSKE CESRNE PLEMENO, (VYJLM;\J[%[SS syou JEDINEClggOSCT[ SMRAMOROVAN[M ABOHATOU PECENE BRAMBORA 150 K¢
HUTI. SKOT JE CERTIFIKOVAN A IACi JAPONSKE KLASIFIKACE MASA (JMGA) A CHOVAN DLE NEJVYS$3iCH STANDARDU, TAK ABY POSKYTL
VYNIKAJICI MJASO S JEDINECNOU CHUTI. . . : SE ZAKYSANOU SMETAN?U A SLANINOU
BRAMBOROVA KASE 150 Ké
USDA -, -
OUNCES / GRAMS EL GAUCHO BRAMBOROVA KASE 150 K&
FILET 70Z / 200G 1,290 K& SPEC'AL SELECT'ON S CESNEKEM
110z / 300G 1,890 K< BRAMBOROVA KASE 190 K¢
140Z / 400G 2,390 K¢ -
] FILET DUO . S LANYZEM
FILET ROSSINI 70z / 200G 2,890 Kc 100G FILET USDA PRIME 1,090 K¢ B ;
WAGYU FILET (MS 8/9) 100G FILET ARGENTINA MAKARONY SE SYREM 175 K¢
S FOIE GRAS A LANYZOVOU OMACKOU 100G FILET USDA PRIME 1,590 K¢ LANYZOVE MAKARGNY 190 K&
FILET ROSSINI 70Z / 200G 2,190 Ké 100G FILET WAGYU 8/9 SE SYREM
USDA PRIME FILET . - FILET TRIO 2,090 K¢ . .
S FOIE GRAS A LANYZOVOU OMACKOU 100G FILET ARGENTINA SPENAT 200 K&
PRNE Ay iggg E:tg \l/JVi%P{( ER;%E KREMOVY / RESTOVANY S CESNEKEM
RIB EYE (ENTRECOTE) 90Z / 250G 1,190 K¢ 1,990 K¢ c x
USDA PRIME / WAGYU (MS8/9) 130Z / 350G 1,590K¢ 2,690 K¢ FEILET QUATTRO 3,890 K& RESTOVANE H,OUBY 200 ke
180Z / 500G 2,290 K¢ 100G FILET ARGENTINA JUMBO ZELENY CHREST 390 K¢
RIB EYE ROSSINI 907 / 2506 2,890 Ké 100G FILET USDA PRIME NA PARE / GRILOVANY (IMPORTED)
WAGYU RIB EYE (MS 8/9) . 100G FILET MIYAZAKI A5 JARNI ZELENINA 150 K¢
S FOIE GRAS A LANYZOVOU OMACKOU NA PARE / RESTOVANA
(PRO DOSAZENI NEJLEPS| CHUTI DOPORUCUJEME MEDIUM A VICE) MIX GRILL 3,290 K¢
(VHODNE PRO DVA AZ TRI) BRO'I'(OLICE s 150 K¢
NEW YORK STRIPLOIN 907 / 250G 890 K& el DT b NA PARE / RESTOVANA S CESNEKEM
130z / 350G 1,190 K¢ HALF BONELESS ORGANIC GRILLED CHICKEN MICHANY ZELENY SALAT 250 K¢&
180z / 500G 1,690 K¢ CHORIZO S DOMACIM DRESINKEM
ARGENTINIAN MIX GRILL 2,790 K¢ SALAT Z RUKOLY 250 K¢
WAGY U (VHODNE PRO DVA AZ TRI) _ N .
200G FILET ARGENTINA VARENA KUKURICE 150 K¢
PRO DOSAZENI NEJLEPSi CHUTI NASEHO JAPONSKEHO A AUSTRALSKEHO 250G RIB EYE ARGENTINA
WAGYU DOPORU(ZUJEME MEDIUM A VICE! HALF BONELESS ORGANIC GRILLED CHICKEN
E CHORIZO
JAPANESE WAGYU MIX PLATTER 4,490 K¢
MIYAZAKI A5 (VHODNE PRO CTYRI)
FILET MIGNON 3.50Z / 100G 1,790 K¢ gggg FF{'I'BEEY%SL?SAD';RF',"F;';AE
70z / 200G 3,490 K¢ 250G NEW YORK STRIPLOIN USDA PRIME
RIB EYE (ENTRECOTE) PER3.50Z / 100G 790 Ké 300G LAMB CHOPS
MINIMALNI OBJEDNAVKA 400G (VHODNE PRO DVA) SA UCES
STRIPLOIN PER3.50Z / 100G 790 K¢é - USDA
MINIMALNI OBJEDNAVKA 400G (VHODNE PRO DVA) B o N E I N CHIMICHURRI 70 Ké
<. 3RISBOEZY/E 1006 390 K¢ PEPROVA OMACKA 70 K&
AUSTRALIAN WAGYU . o v . A A & v
v HOUBOVA OMACKA 70 Kc
FILET MIGNON (MS8/9) 70Z / 200G 1,990 K& MINIMALNI OBJEDNAVKA 5006 i} = ) c
110z / 300G 2,690 K¢ ';'-SBSZN/E 1006 380 K¢ BBQ OMACKA / PIKANTNI 70 K¢é
RIB EYE (Ms 8/9) 90Z / 2506 1,990 K& MINIMALNI OBJEDNAVKA 500G BEARNAISE OMACKA 100 K&
(ENTRECOTE) 130Z / 350G 2,690 K¢ PORTERHOUSE LANY’iOVA’ OMA’éKA 150 Ké
STRIPLOIN (MS 8/9) 90z / 250G 1,990 Ké 3.50Z / 100G |
1307 / 350G 2,690 K& MINIMALN{ OBJEDNAVKA 800G :
TOMAHAWK (MS 8/9) 3.50Z / 100G 490 K¢ AU@T&JAN
MINIMALNI OBJEDNAVKA 1,500G (VHODNE PRO TRI AZ CTYRI) TOMAHAWK (MS 8/9) 490 K&
3.50Z / 100G
MINIMALNI OBJEDNAVKA 1,500G
(VHODNE PRO TRI AZ CTYRI)
EXTRA: FOIE GRAS 690 K¢ TYGRIi KREVETY 490 K¢ KAVIAR (30G) 2,000 K¢
POKUD MATE NEJAKE POTRAVINOVE ALERGIE

NEBO DIETNi POZADAVKY,
INFORMUJTE PROSIM NAS PERSONAL
VSECHNY CENY JSOU VEETNE DPH,

PRI POCTU 8 A VICE OSOB SE PRIPOCITAVA
10% PRIPLATEK ZA SERVIS

EL GAUCHO BURGERS

VSECHNY NASE PLACKY JsOuU VYRABENY PRIMO VE SPOLECNOSTI
ZE SMESI NASICH ¢TYR DRUHU HOVEZIHO MASA

WAGYU BURGER / DOUBLE PATTY :
220G WAGYU HOVEZi PLACKA SE SALATEM, RAJCATY, CIBULI, OKURKAMI,
KECUP A MAJONEZA V SEZAMOVE HOUSCE PODAVANY S HRANOLKY

790 K¢/ 1,290 Ké

1 VYTVORTE SI VLASTNi BURGER POMOCI PRIDAVKU: 1
1 SYR CEDAR 75 K¢ SLANINA 75 K& 1

>
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SOUPS

ARGENTINIAN BEEF SOUP
LOBSTER AND CRAB MEAT SOUP

STARTERS

250 K¢
350 K¢é

BEEF EMPANADA 250 K¢
SERVED WITH MIXED GREEN SALAD AND CHIMICHURRI

CHORIZO *CONTAINS PORK 250 Ké
HOMEMADE ARGENTINIAN SPICED SAUSAGE

SERVED WITH MIXED GREEN SALAD

SALCHICHA *CONTAINS PORK 250 K¢
HOMEMADE ARGENTINIAN SPICY SAUSAGE

SERVED WITH MIXED GREEN SALAD

PROVOLETA 390 K¢
GRILLED PROVOLONE CHEESE, TOMATOES AND A HINT OF OREGANO
PROVOLETA WITH CHORIZO *CONTAINS PORK 490 K¢

GRILLED PROVOLONE CHEESE, TOMATOES AND A HINT OF OREGANO
WITH HOMEMADE ARGENTINIAN SAUSAGE

BEEF CARPACCIO / WAGYU BEEF CARPACCIO 390 K¢ / 690 K&
WITH ARUGULA, PARMESAN CHEESE, OLIVE OIL AND LEMON

JUMBO GREEN ASPARAGUS (IMPORTED)
STEAMED / GRILLED GREEN ASPARAGUS AND OLIVE OIL

390 K¢

EL GAUCHO’S CHEF SELECTION

SALMON TARTARE
RED ONIONS, CAPERS, LEMON, OLIVE OIL,
SERVED WITH TOASTS AND MIXED GREEN SALAD

TUNA AND AVOCADO TARTARE
HAND CUT TUNA WITH AVOCADO, LEMON, OLIVE OIL, CORIANDER,
SERVED WITH TOASTS AND MIXED GREEN SALAD

HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS
SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES, LOBSTER CREAM SAUCE
AND GREEN ONIONS

GARLIC CHILI TIGER PRAWNS (sPICY) 4/
IN GARLIC WHITE WINE AND CHILI BUTTER SAUCE
SERVED WITH TOASTS

CARPACCIO FROM SPANISH RED SHRIMP
WILD CAUGHT SPANISH RED SHRIMP SERVED WITH TOASTS,
OLIVE OIL, SALT, PEPPER AND LEMON ON THE SIDE

FOIE GRAS
PAN SEARED FOIE GRAS OVER MASHED POTATOES
AND CARAMELIZED APPLES

JAMON IBERICO 70G JOSELITO

JAMON IBERICO IS THE FINEST HAM IN THE WORLD.

JOSELITO GRAN RESERVA 100% NATURAL HAM IS LIKE NO OTHER.
ITS SHAPE IS ELONGATED AND SLENDER AND ITS FLESH, FRAGRANT
AND DELICATE, HAS A SHINY PINK TO PURPLISH-RED APPEARANCE.
INDULGE IN SPAIN’S SIGNATURE CULINARY TRIUMPH.

450 K¢

490 K¢

590 K¢é

590 K¢

590 K¢

790 K¢é

1,490 K¢é

GOLDEN QUEEN CAVIAR (30G)

OUR CAVIAR IS PRIZED FOR ITS SUPERIOR QUALITY,
DARK GOLDEN BROWN COLOR, BOLD FLAVOR
AND NUTTY CREAMY TASTE.

CAVIAR 30G
SALMON TARTARE AND CAVIAR
BURRATA AND CAVIAR

2,000 K¢
2,400 K¢
2,200 K¢

EL GAUCHO BEEF TARTARES

ALL OUR BEEF TARTARES ARE A BLEND OF OUR FILET CUTS
AND ARE SERVED WITH FRIES AND TOASTS

EL GAUCHO TARTARE WITH
GOLDEN QUEEN CAVIAR (30G)

OUR CAVIAR IS PRIZED FOR ITS SUPERIOR QUALITY,
DARK GOLDEN BROWN COLOR, BOLD FLAVOR
AND NUTTY CREAMY TASTE

HAND-CUT BEEF FILET WITH CAVIAR ON TOP,
OLIVE OIL, CAPERS, RED ONIONS, TABASCO,
WORCESTER SAUCE AND QUAIL YOLK

2,390 K¢

TRUFFLE TARTARE / DOUBLE TARTARE 590 K¢ /1,180 K¢

HAND-CUT BEEF FILET WITH OLIVE OIL, GRBAN;
PARMESAN CHEESE, URBANI BLACK TRUFFLE PASTE DY Y9
AND QUAIL YOLK %,@w

EL GAUCHO TARTARE / DOUBLE TARTARE 390 K¢ / 780 K¢

HAND-CUT BEEF FILET WITH OLIVE OIL, CAPERS,
RED ONIONS, TABASCO, WORCESTER SAUCE AND QUAIL YOLK

ADD ON: CAVIAR 30G 2,000 K¢é

SALADS

ARUGULA SALAD
ARUGULA WITH ONIONS, TOMATOES, PARMESAN CHEESE
WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING

MIXED GREEN SALAD
SERVED WITH HOUSE DRESSING

BURRATA AND CHERRY TOMATOES %
BURRATA CHEESE, CHERRY TOMATOES WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING

TOMATO AND ONION SALAD 9
TOMATOES, ONIONS WITH FETA CHEESE, OLIVE OIL AND LEMON

BEETROOT SALAD
BEETROOT WITH ARUGULA, WALNUTS, OLIVE OIL
AND FETA CHEESE WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING

AVOCADO SALAD
AVOCADO, FETA CHEESE, ONIONS, CORN,
TOMATOES, OLIVE OIL AND LEMON

GREEK SALAD &80

TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, ONIONS, CAPSICUM, OLIVES,
FETA CHEESE WITH OLIVE OIL AND LEMON

CAESAR SALAD *CONTAINS ANCHOVIES
ROMAINE LETTUCE, CRISPY BACON BITS, PARMESAN CHEESE,
HERB CROUTONS WITH EL GAUCHO CAESAR DRESSING

CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMPS *CONTAINS ANCHOVIES

250 K¢

250 K¢
450 K¢
450 K¢

450 K¢

450 K¢

450 K¢é

450 K¢

550 K¢

PASTAS

SPAGHETTI POMODORO
WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND PARMESAN CHEESE

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO (spicy) 4/
WITH GARLIC, CHILIES, OLIVE OIL, PARSLEY
AND PARMESAN CHEESE

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
A BLEND OF OUR FOUR CUTS OF BEEF
WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND PARMESAN CHEESE

TRUFFLE FETTUCCINE / SPAGHETTI
WITH MUSHROOMS AND CREAMY TRUFFLE SAUCE

FETTUCCINE / SPAGHETTI

WITH SHRIMPS (SPicY) 4./

WITH GARLIC, CHILIES, OLIVE OIL, PARSLEY
AND PARMESAN CHEESE

390 K¢

390 K¢

490 K¢

490 K¢

550 K¢

ADD ON: BURRATA 290 K¢

SCAN HERE TO VIEW OUR
MULTILINGUAL MENUS
(ENGLISH | VIETNAMESE | THAI |
RUSSIAN | CHINESE | KOREAN | JAPANESE |
GERMAN | FRENCH | SPANISH)

2 EL GAUCHO
PASSWORD: 19@elgaucho

SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF
ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN CZK INCLUSIVE VAT,
10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO 8 PERSONS OR MORE.

NOVEMBER 2024



) GREATER
JOMAHA

100 YEARS OF LEGENDARY BEEF

© [__foouwesmisr |

OUR USDA PRIME STEAKS ARE FROM CERTIFIED ORGANIC COWS, 220 DAYS CORN-FED, NON HORMONE TREATED CATTLE (NHTC) AND PACKED BY

GREATER OMAHA PACKING CO, INC.

OUR JAPANESE A5 MIYAZAKI WAGYU IS PRODUCED FROM JAPANESE BLACK CATTLE. RAISED EXCLUSIVELY IN THE MIYAZAKI PREFECTURE, IT IS
CONSIDERED ONE OF THE FINEST BEEFS IN THE WORLD. TO ACHIEVE 'BEEF PERFECTION', CATTLE UNDERGO YEARS OF METICULOUS CARE, STRINGENT
REGULATIONS, A SPECIALIZED DIET AND GENETIC MONITORING ALL OF WHICH WILL RESULT IN EXCEPTIONAL MEAT QUALITY AND EXTREME MARBLING.

OUR ARGENTINE BEEF IS SOURCED FROM PASTURE-RAISED CATTLE GRAZING ON THE RICH GRASSLANDS OF THE PAMPAS REGION IN ARGENTINA.
BEING HAPPILY FREE TO ROAM AND GRAZE ON THE NOURISHING GRASS, OUR BEEF IS FREE FROM ADDED HORMONES AND ANTIBIOTICS, ENSURING
A NATURAL AND DELICIOUS DINING EXPERIENCE FOR DISCERNING MEAT ENTHUSIASTS.

OUR AUSTRALIAN WAGYU IS A PREMIUM JAPANESE BLACK BREED, CELEBRATED FOR ITS TENDERNESS, EXQUISITE MARBLING AND RICH FLAVOR,
CERTIFIED BY THE JAPANESE MEAT GRADING ASSOCIATION (JMGA) AND RAISED ACCORDING TO THE METICULOUS STANDARDS TO YIELD SUPERIOR

MEAT WITH UNIQUE, DISTINGUISHED TASTE.

WEIGHT USDA

OUNCES / GRAMS

FILET 70z / 200G 1,290 K¢é
110Z / 300G 1,890 K¢é
140Z / 400G 2,380 Ké

FILET ROSSINI 70Z / 200G 2,890 Ké

WAGYU FILET (MS 8/9)

TOPPED WITH FOIE GRAS AND TRUFFLE SAUCE

FILET ROSSINI 70z / 200G 2,190 Ké

USDA PRIME FILET

TOPPED WITH FOIE GRAS AND TRUFFLE SAUCE

PRIME

RIB EYE (ENTRECOTE) 90Z / 250G 1,190 K¢

USDA PRIME / WAGYU (MS 8/9) 130Z / 350G 1,590 K¢é
180Z / 500G 2,290 Ké

RIB EYE ROSSINI 90z / 250G 2,890 K¢é

WAGYU RIB EYE (MS 8/9)
TOPPED WITH FOIE GRAS AND TRUFFLE SAUCE
(TO ENSURE THE BEST FLAVOR WE RECOMMEND MEDIUM OR MORE)

NEW YORK STRIPLOIN 90z / 250G 890 K¢
130z / 350G 1,190 K¢
180z / 500G 1,690 K¢

WAGYU

ALL OUR JAPANESE AND AUSTRALIAN WAGYU CUTS ARE RECOMMENDED
TO BE COOKED MEDIUM OR MORE TO ENSURE THE BEST FLAVOR!

(o]

JAPANESE WAGYU
MIYAZAKI A5
FILET MIGNON 3.50Z / 100G 1,790 K¢é
70z / 200G 3,490 K&
RIB EYE (ENTRECOTE) PER3.50Z / 100G 790 Ké
MINIMUM ORDER 400G (GOOD FOR TWO)
STRIPLOIN PER3.50Z / 100G 790 Ké
MINIMUM ORDER 400G (GOOD FOR TWO)
AUSTRALIAN WAGYU
FILET MIGNON (MS8/9) 70z / 200G 1,990 K¢
110z / 300G 2,690 K&
RIB EYE (MS 8/9) 90z / 250G 1,990 K¢
(ENTRECOTE) 130Z / 350G 2,690 K¢
STRIPLOIN (MS 8/9) 90z / 250G 1,990 K¢
130Z / 350G 2,690 Ké
TOMAHAWK (MS8/9) 3.50Z / 100G 490 K¢é

MINIMUM ORDER 1,500G (GOOD FOR THREE-FOUR)

ADD ON: FOIE GRAS 690 K¢

e
S
* .

AUSTRALIAN
WAGYU

1,990 K¢
2,690 K¢

TIGER PRAWNS 490 K¢

EL GAUCHO
SPECIAL SELECTION

FILET DUO
100G FILET USDA PRIME
100G FILET ARGENTINA

100G FILET USDA PRIME
100G FILET WAGYU 8/9

FILET TRIO

100G FILET ARGENTINA
100G FILET USDA PRIME
100G FILET WAGYU 8/9

FILET QUATTRO
100G FILET ARGENTINA
100G FILET USDA PRIME
100G FILET WAGYU 8/9
100G FILET MIYAZAKI A5

MIX GRILL

(GOOD FOR TWO-THREE)
200G FILET USDA PRIME
250G RIB EYE USDA PRIME
HALF BONELESS ORGANIC GRILLED CHICKEN
CHORIZO

ARGENTINIAN MIX GRILL 2,790 K¢
(GOOD FOR TWO-THREE)

200G FILET ARGENTINA

250G RIB EYE ARGENTINA

HALF BONELESS ORGANIC GRILLED CHICKEN
CHORIZO

MIX PLATTER

(GOOD FOR FOUR)

200G FILET USDA PRIME

250G RIB EYE USDA PRIME

250G NEW YORK STRIPLOIN USDA PRIME
300G LAMB CHOPS

BONE-IN

RIB EYE

3.50Z / 100G
MINIMUM ORDER 500G

T-BONE
3.50Z / 100G
MINIMUM ORDER 500G

PORTERHOUSE
3.50Z / 100G
MINIMUM ORDER 800G
(GOOD FOR TWO)

1,090 K¢

1,590 K¢

2,090 K¢

3,890 K¢

3,290 K¢

4,490 K¢

USDA
PRIME

390 K¢

380 K¢

AUSTRALIAN
WAGYU
TOMAHAWK (MS 8/9) 490 K¢
3.50Z / 100G

MINIMUM ORDER 1,500G
(GOOD FOR THREE-FOUR)

CAVIAR (30G) 2,000 K¢

EL GAUCHO BURGERS

ALL OUR PATTIES ARE MADE IN-HOUSE FROM A BLEND OF OUR FOUR CUTS OF BEEF

WAGYU BURGER / DOUBLE PATTY

790 K¢/ 1290 K¢

220G WAGYU BEEF PATTY WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS, PICKLES, KETCHUP

AND MAYONNAISE ON SESAME BUN SERVED WITH FRIES

! BUILD YOUR OWN CUSTOM BURGER WITH ADD-ONS: 1
BACON 75 Ké 1

1 CHEDDAR CHEESE 75 K¢

SIDE DISHES

FRENCH FRIES
TRUFFLE FRIES

120 K¢é
150 K¢

WITH PARMESAN CHEESE AND TRUFFLE

SWEET POTATO FRIES
POTATO GRATIN

BAKED POTATO
WITH SOUR CREAM AND BACON

MASHED POTATOES

GARLIC MASHED
POTATOES

TRUFFLE MASHED
POTATOES

MACARONI AND CHEESE

TRUFFLE MACARONI
AND CHEESE

SPINACH
CREAMED / SAUTEED WITH GARLIC

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
JUMBO GREEN ASPARAGUS
STEAMED / GRILLED (IMPORTED)
SPRING VEGETABLES
STEAMED / SAUTEED

BROCCOLI
STEAMED / SAUTEED WITH GARLIC

MIXED GREEN SALAD
SERVED WITH HOUSE DRESSING

ARUGULA SALAD
CORN ON COB

SAUCES

CHIMICHURRI
PEPPER SAUCE

WILD MUSHROOM SAUCE
BBQ SAUCE / SPICY
BEARNAISE SAUCE
TRUFFLE SAUCE

150 K¢é
200 K¢
150 K¢é

150 K¢
150 K&

190 K¢

175 K¢
190 K¢

200 K¢

200 K¢
390 K¢

150 K¢

150 K¢é

250 K¢

250 K¢
150 K¢

70 Ké
70 K¢
70 K¢
70 K¢
100 K¢
150 K¢

SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS,
PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN CZK INCLUSIVE VAT,
10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED

TO 8 PERSONS OR MORE.
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